
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/2024 -
Oberbayern

Bezirksliga - NordWest
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 23.09.2023 14:00 80992-1

14:00 h 85276-3
14:05 v 85051-1
16:00 v 85051-1
16:00 h/v 85276-3
16:30 v 80992-1
18:00 h 85276-3
18:05 v 85051-1
18:50 v 80992-1

4
7
1
2
8
5
9
3
6

OSC München III
1. BC Pfaff...n/Scheyern
DJK Ingolstadt
TSV Kösching
SV Germering
Kirchheimer SC
1. BC Pfaff...n/Scheyern
DJK Ingolstadt
OSC München III

Kirchheimer SC
SV Germering
TSV Kösching
1. BC München II
ESV München-Neuaubing
TSV Türkenfeld
ESV München-Neuaubing
1. BC München II
TSV Türkenfeld

5:3
5:3
6:2
1:7
5:3
5:3
6:2
2:6
5:3

Sa. 21.10.2023 14:00 81675-1
14:00 82110-3
16:00 v 82110-3
16:20 v 81675-1
18:10 v 82110-3
19:00 v 81675-1

10
16
17
11
18
12

1. BC München II
SV Germering
DJK Ingolstadt
1. BC Pfaff...n/Scheyern
SV Germering
1. BC München II

1. BC Pfaff...n/Scheyern
DJK Ingolstadt
Kirchheimer SC
OSC München III
Kirchheimer SC
OSC München III

4:4
6:2
2:6
3:5
5:3
3:5

So. 22.10.2023 11:00 81249-1
13:45 v 81249-1
15:00 81249-1

13
14
15

ESV München-Neuaubing
TSV Türkenfeld
ESV München-Neuaubing

TSV Türkenfeld
TSV Kösching
TSV Kösching

5:3
4:4
6:2

Sa. 11.11.2023 14:00 85092-1
14:00 85551-2
16:30 v 85092-1
16:30 v 85551-2
18:30 v 85092-1
18:30 v 85551-2

22
25
23
26
24
27

TSV Kösching
Kirchheimer SC
OSC München III
1. BC München II
TSV Kösching
Kirchheimer SC

OSC München III
1. BC München II
SV Germering
ESV München-Neuaubing
SV Germering
ESV München-Neuaubing

0:8
4:4
3:5
3:5
2:6
2:6

So. 12.11.2023 11:00 82299-1
13:00 v 82299-1
14:45 v 82299-1

19
20
21

TSV Türkenfeld
DJK Ingolstadt
TSV Türkenfeld

DJK Ingolstadt
1. BC Pfaff...n/Scheyern
1. BC Pfaff...n/Scheyern

7:1
2:6
2:6

Sa. 09.12.2023 14:00 85051-1
16:00 v 85051-1
18:00 85051-1

31
32
33

DJK Ingolstadt
ESV München-Neuaubing
DJK Ingolstadt

ESV München-Neuaubing
OSC München III
OSC München III

2:6
3:5
2:6

So. 10.12.2023 11:00 v 85092-1
11:15 v 81675-1
13:28 h/v 85092-1
13:30 v 81675-1
15:00 t 85092-1
15:15 v 81675-1

35
28
34
29
36
30

TSV Kösching
1. BC München II
Kirchheimer SC
TSV Türkenfeld
TSV Kösching
1. BC München II

Kirchheimer SC
TSV Türkenfeld
1. BC Pfaff...n/Scheyern
SV Germering
1. BC Pfaff...n/Scheyern
SV Germering

5:3
5:3
1:7
3:5
4:4
2:6

Hallenverzeichnis

80992-1 Berufsschulzentrum an der Riesstraße
Riesstraße, 80992 München

81249-1 Halle des ESV Neuaubings
Papinstr. 22, 81249 München

81675-1 Schulsporthalle Flurstraße
Flurstr. 10, 81675 München

82110-3 Sporthalle in der Wittelsbacher Schule
Eingang Fliederstraße, 82110 Germering

82299-1 Schulturnhalle Türkenfeld
Zankenhausener Str. 27, 82299 Türkenfeld

85051-1 Bezirks-Sportanlage Südwest
Lindberghstraße 73, 85051 Ingolstadt

85092-1 Mehrzweckhalle Kösching
Ingolstädter Str. 1, 85092 Kösching

85276-3 Dreifachturnhalle des Schyren-Gymnasiums
Niederscheyerer Str. 4, 85276 Pfaffenhofen

85551-2 Grund- und Mittelschule Kirchheim
Heimstettner Straße 12, 85551 Kirchheim
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